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Conservatorium of Music Academic Integrity Officer Andrew Foote andrew.foote@uwa.edu.au

Dental School Academic Integrity Officer Victor Matsubara victor.matsubara@uwa.edu.au

Graduate School of Education Academic Integrity Officer Peter Merrotsy peter.merrotsy@uwa.edu.au

Law School Academic Integrity Officer Renae Barker renae.barker@uwa.edu.au

Medical School Academic Integrity Officer Paul McGurgan paul.mcgurgan@uwa.edu.au

Oceans Graduate Schol Academic Integrity Officer Christophe Gaudin christophe.gaudin@uwa.edu.au

School of Agriculture and Environment Academic Integrity Officer Michael Burton michael.burton@uwa.edu.au

School of Agriculture and Environment Academic Integrity Officer Sharyn Hickey sharyn.hickey@uwa.edu.au

School of Allied Health Academic Integrity Officer Liza Seubert liza.seubert@uwa.edu.au

School of Biological Sciences Academic Integrity Officer Patrick Finnegan patrick.finnegan@uwa.edu.au

School of Biomedical Sciences Academic Integrity Officer Chris Peacock christopher.peacock@uwa.edu.au

School of Design Academic Integrity Officer Emily Brink emily.brink@uwa.edu.au

School of Earth Sciences Academic Integrity Officer Naomi Tucker naomi.tucker@uwa.edu.au

School of Engineering Academic Integrity Officer Angus Tavner angus.tavner@uwa.edu.au

School of Human Sciences Academic Integrity Officer Tony Bakker tony.bakker@uwa.edu.au

School of Humanities Academic Integrity Officer Bonnie Thomas bonnie.thomas@uwa.edu.au

School of Humanities Academic Integrity Officer Dale Adams dale.adams@uwa.edu.au

School of Indigenous Studies Academic Integrity Officer Melville Thomas mel.thomas@uwa.edu.au

School of Molecular Sciences Academic Integrity Officer Mark Waters mark.waters@uwa.edu.au

School of Physics, Mathematics & Computing Academic Integrity Officer Frank van Kann (Sem1) frank.van.kann@uwa.edu.au

School of Physics, Mathematics & Computing Academic Integrity Officer John McFerran (Sem 2) john.mcferran@uwa.edu.au

School of Population and Global Health Academic Integrity Officer Julie Saunders julie.saunders@uwa.edu.au

School of Psychological Science Academic Integrity Officer Guy Curtis guy.curtis@uwa.edu.au

School of Social Sciences Academic Integrity Officer Kyoko Kawasaki kyoko.kawasaki@uwa.edu.au

Business School 
Academic Integrity Officer - 
Postgraduate

Vincent Chong vincent.chong@uwa.edu.au

Business School 
Academic Integrity Officer - 
Undergraduate

Fang Liu fang.liu@uwa.edu.au

SCHOOL ACADEMIC INTEGRITY OFFICERS (SAIO)


